FISCAL YEAR 2025
06/15/24 - 06/30/25

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF PORT AUTHORITIES

MEMBERSHIP AND DUES

U.S. PORT MEMBER APPLICATION DATE:

The undersigned hereby applies for membership in The American Association of Port Authorities,
subscribes to its Mission Statement, and agrees to abide by its Certificate of Incorporation and Bylaws.

Name of port/firm:

Membership Contact: Title:

Phone Number: Email Address:
Billing Contact: Title:

Phone Number: Email Address:
Business Address: City, state, zip:
Phone Number: Fax Number:
Internet Address:

Please describe your firm (attach separate sheet if desired):

Application should be accompanied by fee for first year's dues.
Dues prices for AAPA's FY2025 are valid from June 15, 2024 through June 30, 2025.

Submitted by:

Payments to AAPA are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. However, they may be
tax deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses. Please email a copy of your application to Kevin Traver at
ktraver@aapa-ports.org. If you have questions, please feel free to call him at (202) 253-9892.

IF PAYING BY CHECK, PLEASE MAILTO: American Association of Port Authorities (AAPA)
P.O. Box 200815
Pittsburgh, PA15251-5064
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AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF PORT AUTHORITIES
MEMBERSHIP AND DUES FY 2025 | JUNE 15,2024 - JUNE 30, 2025 ESSENTIAL. RESILIENT. UNITED



mailto:ktraver%40aapa-ports.org?subject=

FISCAL YEAR 2025

DUES BRACKETS

MEMBERSHIP AND DUES FY 2025 | JUNE 15,2024 - JUNE 30, 2025

SELECT

GROSS RECEIPTS BRACKET GROSS RECEIPTS BRACKET FLAT DUES PLEASE
MINIMUM MAXIMUM AMOUNT
$350,000,000.00 NO LIMIT $135,777.00
$250,000,000.00 $349,999,999.00 $107,400.00
$174,000,000.00 $249,999,999.00 $82,639.00
$144,000,000.00 $173,999,999.00 $72,900.00
$105,000,000.00 $143,999,999.00 $59,544.00
$75,000,000.00 $104,999,999.00 $46,189.00
$60,000,000.00 $74,999,999.00 $36,173.00
$42,500,000.00 $59,999,999.00 $29,495.00
$32,000,000.00 $42,499,999.00 $25,043.00
$20,000,000.00 $31,999,999.00 $20,869.00
$12,000,000.00 $19,999,999.00 $17,530.00
$5,500,000.00 $11,999,999.00 $14,473.00
$2,300,000.00 $5,499,999.00 $12,801.00
NO LIMIT $2,299,999.00 $11,129.00
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AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF PORT AUTHORITIES
ESSENTIAL. RESILIENT. UNITED




	Text Field 104: 
	Text Field 244: 
	Text Field 246: 
	Text Field 247: 
	Text Field 248: 
	Text Field 249: 
	Text Field 250: 
	Text Field 251: 
	Text Field 252: 
	Text Field 253: 
	Text Field 254: 
	Text Field 255: 
	Text Field 256: 
	Text Field 257: 
	Text Field 258: 
	Text Field 259: 
	Text Field 260: 
	Text Field 105: 
	Text Field 262: 
	C298: Off
	C297: Off
	C296: Off
	C295: Off
	C294: Off
	C293: Off
	C292: Off
	C291: Off
	C290: Off
	C289: Off
	C288: Off
	C287: Off
	C286: Off
	C285: Off


